Home » invt » invt GD350 Series High Performance Multi Function Vfd User Guide
Contents
1  invt GD350 Series High Performance Multi Function
Vfd
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Introduction
5  Features

Type Selection
Power ratings and dimension
VFD
model
Rated output
power (kW)
Input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Net/Gross
weight (kg)
Dimension (m
m)
AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%)
GD350-1R5G-4 1.5 5.0 3.7
2/3 126*186*185
GD350-2R2G-4 2.2 5.8 5
GD350-004G-4 4 13.5 9.5
2.5/3.5 126*186*201
GD350-5R5G-4 5.5 19.5 14
GD350-7R5G-4 7.5 25 18.5 3/4 146*256*192
GD350-011G-4 11 32 25
6/7 170*320*220
GD350-015G-4 15 40 32
VFD
model
Rated output
power (kW)
Input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Net/Gross
weight (kg)
Dimension (m
m)
AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%)
GD350-018G-4 18.5 47 38
8.5/10.5 200*340.6*208
GD350-022G-4 22 51 45
GD350-030G-4 30 70 60
16/17 250*400*223
GD350-037G-4 37 80 75
GD350-045G-4 45 98 92
25/29 282*560*258GD350-055G-4 55 128 115
GD350-075G-4 75 139 150
GD350-090G-4 90 168 180
41/52 338*554*330
GD350-110G-4 110 201 215
GD350-132G-4 132 265 260
85/110
500*870*360
GD350-160G-4 160 310 305
GD350-185G-4 185 345 340
GD350-200G-4 200 385 380
GD350-220G-4 220 430 425
135/165
680*960*380
GD350-250G-4 250 460 480
GD350-280G-4 280 500 530
GD350-315G-4 315 580 600
GD350-355G-4 355 625 650
350/407 620*1700*560GD350-400G-4 400 715 720
GD350-500G-4 500 890 860
AC 3PH 520V(-15%)~690V(+10%)
GD350-022G-6 22 35 27
30/32
270*555*325
GD350-030G-6 30 40 34
GD350-370G-6 37 47 42
GD350-045G-6 45 52 54
GD350-055G-6 55 65 62
47/67
325*680*365
GD350-075G-6 75 85 86
GD350-090G-6 90 95 95
GD350-110G-6 110 118 131
GD350-132G-6 132 145 147
GD350-160G-6 160 165 163
85/110
500*870*360
GD350-185G-6 185 190 198
GD350-200G-6 200 210 216
GD350-220G-6 220 230 240
GD350-250G-6 250 255 274
135/165
680*960*380
GD350-280G-6 280 286 300
GD350-315G-6 315 334 328
GD350-355G-6 355 360 380
GD350-400G-6 400 411 426
350/407
620*1700*560
GD350-450G-6 450 445 465
GD350-500G-6 500 518 540
GD350-560G-6 560 578 600
GD350-630G-6 630 655 688
Installation Dimension
Wall mounting installation diagram
Model W1 W2 W3 H1 H2 D1
Installation